
 

DAY 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

GENOA 

DATE 

8/28 

9/4 

9/11 

9/18 

9/25 

10/2 

10/9 

10/16 

10/23 

10/30 

11/6 

 

 

 

 

 

CENTRAL 

OPPONENT  

Poyen 

Foreman 

Lafayette 

Open 

Bismarck 

Glen Rose 

Jessieville 

Prescott 

Horatio 

Centerpoint 

Fouke 

 

 

 

 

 

FOOTBALL 

SITE 

Home 

Home 

Away 

 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Home 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME 

7:00 

7:00 

7:00 

 

7:00 

7:00 

7:00 

7:00 

7:00 

7:00 

7:00                        


