	<u>GENOA</u>	<u>CENTRAL</u>	FOOTBALL	
<u>DAY</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	<u>TIME</u>
Friday	8/28	Poyen	Home	7:00
Friday	9/4	Foreman	Home	7:00
Friday	9/11	Lafayette	Away	7:00
Friday	9/18	Open		
Friday	9/25	Bismarck	Home	7:00
Friday	10/2	Glen Rose	Away	7:00
Friday	10/9	Jessieville	Home	7:00
Friday	10/16	Prescott	Away	7:00
Friday	10/23	Horatio	Home	7:00
Friday	10/30	Centerpoint	Away	7:00
Friday	11/6	Fouke	Home	7:00